
MIB 
23-Feb-21 

."~ 1rn:nmm~1 
From to Weightages 

less than 25000 0.3192 
25001 100,000 0.3232 
100,001 500000 0.3278 
500001 1 000000 0.3306 

1 000001 5,000000 0.3591 
5000001 10,000,000 0.3978 
10,000,001 20000000 0.4478 
20,000,001 30000,000 0.4518 
30,000,001 40,000,000 0.4558 
40,000001 50000000 0.4609 
50,000,001 60000000 0.4660 
60,000,001 70000000 0.4700 
70,000,001 80,000,000 0.4769 
80,000,001 90,000,000 0.4837 
90,000001 100000,000 0.4888 
100000,001 250,000,000 0.4934 
250,000,001 500,000,000 0.4979 
500,000,001 750,000,000 0.5235 
750,000,001 1,000 000,000 0.5275 

1,000,000,001 and above 0.5736 
J.1U, fill.< 11.iI.I.l.I.l· ~11 i.lmmaUy 

From to Weightages 
less than 25,000 0.3232 

25,001 100,000 0.3249 
100,001 500,000 0.3261 
500,001 1,000,000 0.3278 

1,000001 5,000,000 0.3608 
5,000,001 10,000,000 0.4000 

10,000,001 20000000 0.4507 
20,000001 30,000000 0.4678 
30000,001 40,000,000 0.4723 
40,000,001 50000000 0.4763 
50,000,001 60,000000 0.4808 
60,000,001 70000000 0.4837 
70,000,001 80,000,000 0.4888 
80,000,001 90000000 0.4934 
90,000001 100,000000 0.4979 
100,000,001 250,000,000 0.5269 
250,000001 500,000,000 0.5286 
500,000,001 750,000000 0.5309 
750,000001 1,000,000,000 0.5326 

1 000,000,001 and above 0.5776 
It'fI"I"l"1I: L.m 

From to Weightages 
less than 25,000 0.3232 

25,001 100,000 0.3249 
100,001 500,000 0.3261 
500,001 1,000,000 0.3278 

1,000,001 5,000,000 0.3608 
5,000,001 10,000000 0.4000 
10,000,001 20,000,000 0.4507 
20,000,001 30,000,000 0.4678 
30,000,001 40,000000 0.4723 
40,000,001 50,000,000 0.4763 
50000001 60,000,000 0.4808 
60000001 70,000,000 0.4837 
70,000,001 80000,000 0.4888 
80,000,001 90000,000 0.4934 
90,000,001 100,000000 0.4979 
100000001 250,000,000 0.5019 
250,000,001 500000,000 0.5059 
500,000,001 750,000,000 0.5099 
750,000,001 1,000 000 000 0.5138 

r-. 1,000,000,001 and above 0.5190 

dA , 



MIB 
23-Feb-21 

_,~~r~::J"I(OFIT SHARING WEIGHTAGES - FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2021 ' 

sm IWIT'L'n I U.UIL1I11t.l JIllITil18 ' .,:.;,,;'c.:;;; :. < ,:,;,:~, "',~. (,;, 

From to Weightages 
less than 25000 0.3249 

25001 100,000 0.3261 
100001 500,000 0.3278 
500,001 1,000,000 0.3295 

1,000,001 5,000,000 0.3630 
5,000,001 10000,000 0.4012 
10,000,001 20000,000 0.4518 
20,000001 30,000,000 0.4700 
30,000,001 40,000,000 0.4740 
40,000,001 50000,000 0.4780 
50,000001 60,000,000 0.4820 
60,000001 70000,000 0.4860 
70,000,001 80,000,000 0.4899 
80,000,001 90,000,000 0.4956 
90,000,001 100,000,000 0.4985 
100000001 250,000,000 0.5036 
250,000,001 500,000,000 0.5082 
500,000,001 750000,000 0.5121 
750000001 1 000 000,000 0.5161 

1,000,000,001 and above 0.5639 
. mm~WIJ.1iDXMlI lI.urn 111'" 

From to Weightages 
less than 25000 0.3238 

25,001 100,000 0.3261 
100,001 500,000 0.3278 
500,001 1,000,000 0.3289 

1,000,001 5,000,000 0.3619 
5,000001 10,000,000 0.4000 

10,000,001 20,000,000 0.4518 
20,000,001 30,000,000 0.4689 
30,000,001 40,000,000 0.4729 
40,000001 50,000,000 0.4769 
50,000,001 60,000,000 0.4808 
60,000,001 70,000,000 0.4848 
70,000,001 80000,000 0.4888 
80,000001 90,000,000 0.4945 
90,000,001 100,000,000 0.4985 
100,000,001 250,000,000 0.5030 
250,000,001 500,000,000 0.5070 
500,000,001 750000000 0.5110 
750,000,001 1,000,000,000 0.5150 

1,000,000,001 and above 0.5201 
. i1Im I:'UiOoo "'" IwlTl'I' II .lfMTIl LU'1nmn ..... ,.", ... '. 

From to Weightages 
less than 25,000 0.3261 

25001 100,000 0,3278 
100,001 500,000 0.3295 
500,001 1 000000 0.3306 

1,000,001 5,000,000 0.3665 
5,000,001 10,000,000 0.4029 

10,000,001 20,000,000 0.4541 
20,000,001 30000,000 0.4712 
30,000,001 40,000,000 0.4751 
40,000,001 50,000,000 0.4803 
50,000,001 60,000,000 0.4837 
60,000,001 70000,000 0.4877 
70,000,001 80,000,000 0.4928 
80,000,001 90,000,000 0.4968 
90,000001 100,000,000 0.5008 
100,000,001 250,000,000 0.5047 
250,000,001 500000,000 0.5099 
500,000,001 750,000,000 0.5133 
750,000,001 1 000000000 0.5184 

;1)000,000,001 and above 0.5736 

~ ~ 



MIB 
23-Feb-21 

___ JfR-QFIT SHARING' WEIGHTAGES" -' FOR THE MONTH 'OF MARCH 2021 . ': 

!Illl! !tlll 
From to Weightages 

less than 25,000 0.3249 
25001 100,000 0.3272 
100001 500,000 0.3289 
500,001 1,000000 0.3295 

1,000,001 5,000,000 0.3642 
5000001 10,000000 0.4012 

10,000,001 20,000,000 0.4530 
20,000,001 30,000000 0.4700 
30,000,001 40,000000 0.4740 
40,000,001 50,000,000 0.4780 
50000,001 60,000,000 0.4820 
60000,001 70,000,000 0.4871 
70,000,001 80,000000 0.4917 
80000001 90,000,000 0.4956 
90000001 100,000000 0.4996 

100,000,001 250,000,000 0.5036 
250,000,001 500,000,000 0.5082 
500,000,001 750,000,000 0.5121 
750,000,001 1,000,000,000 0.5173 

1,000,000,001 and above 0.5212 
'\lOh"IW~ w.l11lJm'iID 00 • 

From to Weightages 
less than 25,000 0.3261 

25,001 100000 0.3278 
100,001 500,000 0.3289 
500001 1,000,000 0.3306 

1,000 001 5,000000 0.3653 
5000,001 10,000,000 0.4023 
10,000,001 20,000,000 0.4530 
20000,001 30,000,000 0.4712 
30,000,001 40000000 0.4751 
40000001 50,000000 0.4791 
50000,001 60,000000 0.4825 
60,000,001 70,000000 0.4871 
70000,001 80,000,000 0.4917 
80000001 90,000,000 0.4968 
90000001 100,000,000 0.4996 
100 000 001 250,000,000 0.5047 
250000,001 500,000,000 0.5087 
500000001 750,000,000 0.5133 
750,000,001 1,000,000,000 0.5173 

1,000,000,001 and above 0.5224 
'\llli -~'iiD~1 Ill' 1TffIl1 

From to Weightages 
less than 25,000 0.3278 

25,001 100,000 0.3295 
100001 500000 0.3306 
500,001 1,000000 0.3340 

1,000,001 5,000000 0.3716 
5000001 10,000,000 0.4131 
10000001 20,000,000 0.4638 
20,000,001 30,000,000 0.4723 
30000001 40,000,000 0.4763 
40000001 50,000,000 0.4808 
50,000,001 60,000,000 0.4860 
60,000,001 70,000,000 0.4899 
70000001 80,000,000 0.4956 
80000001 90,000,000 0.5008 
90,000,001 100,000,000 0.5036 

100000001 250,000,000 0.5082 
250,000,001 500,000,000 0.5133 
500000,001 750,000,000 0.5184 
750000,001 1,000,000,000 0.5212 

/) 1,000,000,001 and above 0.6288 

((! 



MIB 
23-Feb-21 

_'\;:,.P~OFITSH{\RING WEIGHTAGES - FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2021 

mfI1' fl,I.I.t!.JJ~~ 

From to Weightages 
less than 25,000 0.3289 

25,001 100,000 0.3295 
100,001 500,000 0.3318 
500,001 1,000,000 0.3329 

1,000,001 5,000,000 0.3670 
5,000,001 10,000000 0.4052 
10000001 20,000,000 0.4558 
20000,001 30000000 0.4740 
30,000,001 40,000,000 0.4769 
40,000001 50,000000 0.4820 
50,000,001 60,000,000 0.4860 
60,000,001 70000000 0.4899 
70,000,001 80000000 0.4945 
80,000001 90,000,000 0.4985 
90,000001 100,000,000 0.5030 
100000001 250000,000 0.5070 
250,000,001 500,000000 0.5110 
500000001 750000,000 0.5161 
750,000001 1,000,000 000 0.5201 

1,000,000,001 and above 0.5252 
mm~~1 

From to Weightages 
less than 25000 0.3289 

25,001 100,000 0.3306 
100001 500,000 0.3318 
500,001 1,000,000 0.3340 

1,000,001 5,000,000 0.3682 
5,000,001 10,000,000 0.4052 

10,000,001 20,000000 0.4558 
20,000,001 30,000,000 0.4740 
30,000,001 40000000 0.4780 
40,000,001 50000000 0.4820 
50,000,001 60000000 0.4871 
60,000,001 70,000000 0.4899 
70,000,001 80,000,000 0.4956 
80,000,001 90,000000 0.4996 
90,000001 100,000,000 0.5036 
100,000,001 250000,000 0.5082 
250,000,001 500000000 0.5121 
500,000,001 750,000,000 0.5161 
750000001 1 000000000 0.5201 

1 000,000,001 and above 0.5252 
Il'll! !;.'I~""'II ~'Itlnllllft.'I~41~" "vi ';:'l'~,r;;:'" ~.-~:~;-:!.~ ·,t:.~i~~'(,·~: 

From to Weightages 
less than 25,000 0.3318 

25,001 100000 0.3318 
100,001 500,000 0.3340 
500,001 1,000,000 0.3369 

1,000,001 5,000,000 0.3744 
5,000,001 10,000,000 0.4143 

10,000,001 20,000,000 0.4672 
20,000,001 30,000,000 0.4751 
30,000,001 40,000,000 0.4791 
40,000,001 50,000000 0.4825 
50,000,001 60,000,000 0.4888 
60,000,001 70,000,000 0.4934 
70,000,001 80,000000 0.4979 
80,000001 90,000,000 0.5036 
90,000,001 100000000 0.5059 
100,000,001 250,000000 0.5099 
250,000,001 500,000000 0.5161 
500,000,001 750,000,000 0.5201 
750,000,001 1,000,000,000 0.5247 

/.J 1 000000001 and above 0.5298 

!/l 



MIB 
23-Feb-21 

Mil~-', t '~:' PROFIT SHARING WEIGHTAGES - FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2021 

m I II ITl'n 1.J.5K11.' 1111 ITllITlIJI ': r-. ". .• ';'i:, 
From to Weightages 

less than 25000 0.3340 
25001 100000 0.3346 
100001 500,000 0.3357 
500,001 1 000000 0.3380 

1 000001 5,000000 0.3767 
5000001 10,000,000 0.4171 
10,000,001 20,000,000 0.4689 
20,000,001 30,000000 0.4769 
30,000,001 40,000,000 0.4808 
40,000,001 50000,000 0.4848 
50,000,001 60,000000 0.4917 
60,000001 70000,000 0.4956 
70,000,001 80,000,000 0.4996 
80000001 90,000,000 0.5059 
90,000001 100,000000 0.5082 
100,000,001 250000000 0.5121 
250,000001 500,000000 0.5184 
500000001 750000000 0.5224 
750,000,001 1,000 000 000 0.5264 

1,000,000,001 and above 0.5315 
iUIJ.ij' I 11111't:II.as'l': L1 I'ITi'JmE'r~:.::"'. i .';;'J5t ~ •• ~,>'~'" " "'1 ,~! 

. - 

From to Weightages 
less than 25,000 0.3289 

25001 100000 0.3306 
100001 500000 0.3318 
500001 1,000000 0.3340 

1,000001 5,000,000 0.3682 
5,000,001 10,000000 0.4052 

10,000001 20,000,000 0.4558 
20,000001 30000000 0.4740 
30000001 40,000,000 0.4780 
40,000001 50,000,000 0.4820 
50,000001 60,000,000 0.4871 
60,000,001 70,000,000 0.4899 
70,000,001 80,000,000 0.4956 
80,000001 90,000,000 0.4996 
90,000,001 100,000,000 0.5036 

100,000,001 250,000,000 0.5082 
250,000001 500000,000 0.5121 
500000001 750,000000 0.5161 
750,000,001 1,000,000 000 0.5201 

1 000,000 001 and above 0.5252 
llillf' II\- , :; . ;~tr_¥;~· " ;., .. d, (':";' . ':; 

From to Weightages 
less than 25000 0.3318 

25,001 100,000 0.3318 
100001 500,000 0.3340 
500001 1 000000 0.3369 

1 000001 5,000,000 0.3744 
5000001 10,000000 0.4143 

10,000001 20,000,000 0.4672 
20,000001 30000000 0.4751 
30,000001 40,000,000 0.4791 
40,000,001 50000000 0.4825 
50000001 60,000,000 0.4888 
60,000001 70,000,000 0.4934 
70000001 80,000,000 0.4979 
80,000001 90,000,000 0.5036 
90,000,001 100,000000 0.5059 

100,000,001 250,000,000 0.5099 
250,000001 500,000,000 0.5161 
500,000,001 750000000 0.5201 
750,000001 1,000,000,000 0.5247 

Llij)OO,OOO,OOl and above 0.5298 

(j/ 



MIB 
23-Feb-21 

iJI1'l1~lw~ 
From to Weightages 

less than 25,000 0.3357 
25,001 100000 0.3369 
100001 500,000 0.3380 
500001 1,000000 0.3403 

1,000001 5,000,000 0.3784 
5000001 10,000000 0.4194 

10,000,001 20000000 0.4700 
20,000,001 30,000,000 0.4791 
30,000,001 40,000,000 0.4825 
40,000001 50,000,000 0.4934 
50,000,001 60000000 0.4934 
60,000,001 70,000000 0.4979 
70,000001 80,000,000 0.5019 
80,000001 90000000 0.5082 
90000,001 100,000000 0.5099 
100,000001 250,000,000 0.5138 
250,000001 500,000,000 0.5201 
500,000,001 750,000,000 0.5247 
750,000,001 1,000,000,000 0.5286 

1,000,000,001 and above 0.5338 
~ ~W~ 

From to Weightages 
less than 25,000 0.3318 

25001 100,000 0.3318 
100001 500,000 0.3340 
500,001 1,000,000 0.3369 

1,000,001 5,000000 0.3744 
5,000,001 10,000,000 0.4143 
10000001 20,000000 0.4672 
20,000,001 30,000000 0.4751 
30,000,001 40000000 0.4791 
40000001 50000000 0.4825 
50,000,001 60000000 0.4888 
60,000,001 70000,000 0.4934 
70000001 80000000 0.4979 
80,000001 90,000,000 0.5036 
90,000,001 100,000000 0.5059 
100,000,001 250,000,000 0.5099 
250,000,001 500,000000 0.5161 
500,000,001 750,000,000 0.5201 
750,000001 1 000000000 0.5247 

1,000,000,001 and above 0.5298 
\llJ..tl'\.1! IW~I 

From to Weightages 
less than 25,000 0.3357 

25,001 100,000 0.3369 
100,001 500,000 0.3380 
500,001 1,000000 0.3403 

1,000 001 5,000,000 0.3784 
5000,001 10000000 0.4194 

10,000001 20000000 0.4700 
20,000,001 30,000,000 0.4791 
30,000,001 40,000,000 0.4825 
40,000001 50,000000 0.4871 
50000001 60000000 0.4934 
60,000,001 70,000000 0.4979 
70,000,001 80,000,000 0.5019 
80,000,001 90,000,000 0.5082 
90000001 100,000000 0.5099 
100,000,001 250,000,000 0.5138 
250000001 500000000 0.5201 
500,000,001 750,000,000 0.5247 
750,000,001 1 000,000,000 0.5286 

If 000,000,001 and above 0.5338 

&l/ 



MIB 
23-Feb-21 

_"l'.:~;PROFIT SHARING WEIGHTAGES - FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2021 

mml ~ 1111' ITIlIlR •. ;: .' •. ,;~ .' '.' .. ,,:~'.;,.,' >::;, ; ... 
From to Weightages 

less than 25,000 0.3380 
25,001 100,000 0.3391 
100001 500000 0.3403 
500,001 1,000,000 0.3437 

1,000,001 5,000,000 0.3807 
5,000,001 10,000,000 0.4222 

10,000,001 20,000,000 0.4729 
20,000,001 30,000,000 0.4808 
30,000,001 40,000,000 0.4848 
40000,001 50,000,000 0.4888 
50000001 60,000,000 0.4956 
60,000,001 70,000,000 0.4996 
70000001 80000000 0.5036 
80,000,001 90000,000 0.5099 
90,000001 100000,000 0.5133 
100000001 250,000,000 0.5173 
250,000001 500,000,000 0.5235 
500,000,001 750,000,000 0.5275 
750000001 1 000000000 0.5315 

1,000,000,001 and above 0.5355 
sm ~ IIJ.W.LI· 'c 

:', :,. .' .; .,.'.:;(' 
From to Weightages 

less than 25,000 0.5235 
25001 100,000 0.5235 
100,001 500,000 0.5235 
500,001 1,000,000 0.5235 

1,000,001 5,000,000 0.5235 
5,000,001 10,000,000 0.5235 

10,000001 20,000,000 0.5235 
20000,001 30,000,000 0.5235 
30,000,001 40,000,000 0.5235 
40,000,001 50,000,000 0.5235 
50,000,001 60,000,000 0.5235 
60,000,001 70000,000 0.5235 
70,000,001 80,000,000 0.5235 
80,000,001 90,000,000 0.5235 
90,000,001 100,000,000 0.5235 
100,000001 250,000,000 0.5235 
250,000,001 500,000,000 0.5235 
500,000,001 750000000 0.5235 
750,000,001 1,000,000,000 0.5235 

1,000 000,001 and above 0.5235 
mJiV· ,:;, '~ -s-. <"11-2· . "Or ", •• c: ~ .:> ';,; • 

From to Weightages 
less than 25000 0.3141 

25,001 100,000 0.3192 
100001 500,000 0.3232 
500001 1,000000 0.3295 

1,000001 5,000,000 0.3369 
5,000,001 10,000,000 0.3437 

10,000,001 20,000,000 0.3505 
20,000,001 30,000,000 0.3551 
30000,001 40,000,000 0.3591 
40,000,001 50,000,000 0.3665 
50,000,001 60,000,000 0.3693 
60,000,001 70,000,000 0.3744 
70,000,001 80,000,000 0.3784 
80,000,001 90,000,000 0.3824 
90,000,001 100000000 0.3869 

100000001 250,000,000 0.3915 
250,000,001 500,000,000 0.4000 
500,000,001 750,000,000 0.4251 
750000001 1 000 000,000 0.4325 

)";000,000,001 and above 0.4387 

~ 



MIB 
23-Feb-21 

~~PROFIT SHARING WEIGHTAGES' - FOR THE MONTH 'OF MARCH 2021 

mnv; C"". : ••• ..:. ,'* .:'<,"" 
From to Weightages 

1 100000 0.3403 
100001 500,000 0.3403 
500001 1 000,000 0.3403 

1,000001 5,000,000 0.3403 
5000001 10,000,000 0.3403 
10,000001 25000000 0.3403 
25000001 50,000,000 0.3403 
50000001 100,000,000 0.3403 

100,000001 200000,000 0.3403 
200,000,001 300000,000 0.3403 
300,000001 500,000,000 0.3403 
500000001 1,000,000,000 0.3403 

1,000 000 001 2 000,000,000 0.3403 
2,000 000,001 99,999,999,999,999 0.3403 

11 1 1:.:iiTiI !'J!TIJ.."JlRTlt!lI1 

From to Weightages 
1 1,000,000 0.3744 

1,000,001 5,000,000 0.3824 
5,000,001 10,000,000 0.4171 
10,000,001 50,000000 0.4336 
50,000001 100,000,000 0.4467 

100000001 250,000,000 0.4638 
250,000001 500,000,000 0.5269 
500000001 1 000 000,000 0.5440 

1 000,000,001 99,999999,999,999 0.5696 
, . 'l.1IU_1 - r~,~/~ ... J 
From to Weightages 

1 200000,000 0.3744 
200,000001 500,000,000 0.4678 
500,000001 750000,000 0.4837 
750,000,001 1 000 000,000 0.4928 

1 000,000 001 2 000,000 000 0.5605 
2,000 000,001 3000000000 0.5605 
3,000,000,001 99,999,999,999,999 0.5690 

mm~1 ~lIIllI.RJ 
From to WeiQhtaQes 

500,000 5,000,000 0.5235 
5,000001 10,000,000 0.5252 

10,000,001 99,999,999,999,999 0.5275 
~ I~ 

From to WeightaQes 
500000 5,000,000 0.5252 

5000001 10,000,000 0.5286 
10,000,001 99,999,999,999,999 0.5315 

'mm~ BImn'I.UII'~)1 ~. \> ·t,,~, .', :"" -i"~~~' ... :, ., 
From to WeiQhtaQes I 

1 99,999,999,999,999 0.3261 I 
'\lh.!.I """ IUJ -: :"".- ~; ,,-~. .- 

From to Weightages 
1 99,999,999,999,999 0.3329 

'\l,IJ.U~ JUW.U~ '.:;" ':. :.. '''~'''' s 

From to Weightages 
1 and above 0.3403 

\1JIDI .•.••.• w.c.u DmU::u' '. . 
From to WeiQhtaQes I 

1 and above 0.4080 I 
mh.~~~' .'. -. 

., 

From to Weightages I 
1 and above 0,4143 I 

_,~tIOO~ 
From to Weightages I 

!./} 1 and above 0,4194 I 

f4 



MIB 
23·Feb·21 

~1'I~I{OFIT SHARING WEIGHTAGES - FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2021 

~[Ij)~u 
From to] Weightages I 

1 and above 0.4245 I 
~[JDlAJ 

From to Weightages 
1 and above 0.3448 

Mr' l'-, .• JlD~ 
From to Weightages 

1 and above 0.3448 
.\lIw u..us' " , ,',;,: .. . ' .r:'·y:·' 

From to WeightaQes 
1 and above 0.3454 

'.':m IW,IW 'I.AUBI"L " "":~." "'.. .'. "," .' 
From to Welghtages I 

1 and above 0.3454 
'UIII ~IDlOO 

Froml to Weightages 
11 and above 0.3500 

',c\1llil~'~ "Ai;}.;:,k~v-i:, -, ,;,r, "";:c ,":,<"",~,\[i', 
From to WeiQhtaQes 

1 and above 0.3505 
iUI.J.U '10m IJJ.IlJJ IlIW)::Ii} 

From to Weightages 
1 and above 0.3528 

~I~ 
From to Weightages 

1 and above 0.3528 
wm£lllIDD '\1]'\1Irnmm 

From to WeiQhtaQes I 
1 and above 0.3568 

\lIT "'. ;:j!;v; ' .. ,',:":"'" "t",'f'.t.. ;;:' .~.".: 
From to Weighta_ges 1 I 

1 99,999,999,999,999 0.3101 1 
. ,~JJmnll ,',. i.,,;;~ )".. ,. ~.: ,,~ ~." : 

From to January-OO 1 
1 99,999,999,999,999 0.3101 I 

: "."''';~ ·.",s.;. ,.".>,~ i?:;.,;' ~';'1."ii,Li' ->t~.% ' 
From to Weightages 

1 99,999,999999,999 0.3101 
:" '···'\Uli~ tllfII1 ", ,-",., ~t~{.:;:""~/.,,<:~·' ,.;,: ':~'" 

From to WelQhtaQes I 
1 99,999,999,999,999 0.3403 I 
\IDD Jlmnn1'IIIIIl'i1l"IUI1 ~ k~ ml IlI3}1 :. , 

From to WeiQhtaQes I 
1 99,999,999 999,999 0.0319 I 

~1I1;. rmmrru I~ mil 
From to Weightages I 

11 99,999,999,999,999 0.0228 I 
i. 1 .P'-ffiEllIl] I . 1!:d!1ml - - 

From to Weightages 
1 99 999,999,999,999 0.0296 

, ,lIl,\J\U\lI,r1I U' I1J'.'ifi1 ", ;." > 

From to WeiQhtaQes 
1000 25,000 0.0188 

25,001 50,000 0.0211 
50,001 250,000 0.0222 

250,001 500,000 0.0228 
Or 500,001 99,999,999 999 999 0.0245 

l{ 
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IJ"lIl'1mlll Ul'rrnr I'll miTli1 '1!CU1l! LUI~~l~t~.:,:·;:.:; ·;;.:1ii~i5< :{!/;: 
From to 
1.000 25.000 0.0211 

25,001 50,000 0.0222 
50.001 250.000 0.0228 
250.001 500.000 0.0245 
500,001 99,999 000 000 000 0.0256 

~m'1Diii1 l'mm111'l!t I~·",·, ., . 
From to Weiahtaaes 
1,000 25,000 0.0222 

25,001 50.000 0.0228 
50,001 250,000 0.0245 

250,001 500.000 0.0256 
500.001 99.999.999.999.999 0.0279 

~\l\Uw 'hi i c:(I,'j D 
From to Weiahtaaes 
1.000 25.000 0.0228 

25,001 50,000 0.0245 
50,001 250,000 0.0256 

250,001 500.000 0.0279 
500.001 99.000 000 00'l.999 0.0290 

'~I~ I~ I},?,..(::;;;". :,' /.: ". 
From to Weiahtaaes 
1,000 25,000 0.0245 

25,001 50.000 0.0256 
50.001 250.000 0.0279 

250,001 500,000 0.0290 
500,001 00 000 000 OQQ.999 0.()307 

IJ"lIII'ilT I1I!I.'IU.'lIll\DIi' Immnn.tu... •• t: ;".'~i4 ... <;:';,;;:'i:, ,iJ';';", .: 
From to WeiQhtaQes 
1.000 25.000 0.0256 

25,001 50,000 0.0279 
50,001 250,000 0.0290 

250.001 500.000 0.0307 
500,001 00000000000,999 0.0319 

~~~ IllJli1lI,llJ U!flH rt«n 
From to Weightages 
1,000 25.000 0.0279 

25.001 50.000 0.0290 
50,001 250,000 0.0307 

250,001 500.000 0.0319 
500.001 0(, 00(, 00(, 00Q.999 0.0330 

, nT I r{k.(I:OO ,h "r" .;,:.~;'"o!:h*.;;_.:'i,:" ··;~:"H' 
From to WeiQhtaQes 
1.000 25.000 0.0290 

25,001 50.000 0.0307 
50.001 250.000 0.0319 

250,001 500,000 0.0330 
500,001 99,999,999,OQQ QQO 0.0347 

'1IM1tWWJ'.111'1l'l1'1T ;';c-C '< •. ":) ,vI ,;';.\, "', 
From to WeiQhtaQes 
1.000 25.000 0.0307 

25,001 50,000 0.0319 
50,001 250,000 0.0330 

250.001 500.00() b:()347 
500,001 00000000000,999 0.0364 

~\B\li'lmm 1~,1'lX!Jill1.."iI.' mmlfi'l:{U3i 
From to Weightages 
1,000 25.000 0.0319 

25.001 50.000 0.0330 
50,001 250.000 0.0347 

250.001 500.000 0.0364 
n 500,001 0000(, 000 000,999 0.0376 

If 
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~'11nmJ iil~l! ItruJ 
From to Weightages 
1000 25000 0.0330 

25001 50000 0.0347 
50,001 250,000 0.0364 

250,001 500000 0.0376 
500001 99,999 999,999,999 0.0398 
'_'mW:j •••• II n. ..••. ,'11I ".~~ l!Iuu.... 1l'.1'CI(fUlI. •.• lIi 1U.lm!lI;'l 
From to Weightages 

1 99,999,999,999,999 0.2976 
"·Hll~Ul.UIJO~ ' ••.• I ~lI.HU'· l'l"'U~l cCCifllT8. Ll •.•..• ~1 '101 

From to Weightages 
1 99,999 999,999,999 0.2123 

"'1J.D!:U ~""Dl I.M..ID., ~"-Il! ('HtlllNlI'~'1 IUDI ~ , I, 

From to Weightages 
1 99,999,999,999,999 0.1701 

J..'I IIW::11 II IlIItU\."'Q.1lM.'-Io.' \J! ~C'('l.' ~lJ' I LlJ.l(D: ,[JIM CI(&'lUI.fYl MUJJMJNll 
From to Wei(lhta(les 

1 99,999 999 999,999 0.0854 
!o:ftnY~ 1Nl,~,"' .UIlI:",mLIIIII x.~" ""'CIJll! "MI.BJ.' 

From to Weightages 
1 99,999,999,999,999 0.0028 

""UJIo'UI ItU' [fDU"fl'J, :Jr.y 11 
From to Wei(lhta(les 

1 99,999,999,999,999 0.2555 
~MJI tUd' .L".OII.t'LIJ tN UI 

From to Weightages I 
1 99,999,999,999999 0.1701 I 

IJ."'1aJ.1lUl 1011.1'1.1; R1'mr ";",;. ,','; ;> 
From to Weightages 

1 99 999 999,999,999 0.2555 
1 99 999 999 999 999 0.1701 
1 99,999 999,999 999 0.1701 

~IJII::II"1 LI\:' [ti.~'1 W IjiUU~'~J; m(.a.lI)'~LJJiI' I!8JJ, ,', 
From to Weightages 

1 99 999 999,999 999 0.0028 
~aJ,l:t"'1"J I ~I(_I('JJ~ lrl,.11 l;IIt4h.'11~ IW!{IJ ,'"'" ',"" " 

From to Weightages 
1 99,999,999,999,999 0.0028 

'io.'IIml.' 1A.'1.."'. "'l't.~{«Il.L "'''U III rtlLJ,.'-UJl11 .t~ 'JaK-C'l." IJ'I.lD.InI 
From to Wei(lhta(les 

1 99,999,999,999,999 0.1701 
l.,·nJ~ Im(CO.l1~1iI: (00 4'l1lL,{C'lL •• '[ '.J'iJ:lJt~MTD a ~tIlRCJ!w]) 'II i{1] 

From to Weightages 
1 99999,999,999,999 0.0854 

~'Ji.' illU' Il"""-"II (TUUIl ~"'I 1:6.'1I:l.r&',"; 1.l..'~1. • .IJ!HC'blI":.'lltYIUJ.I 
From to Weightages 

11 99,999,999,999,999 .. 

I,1l).\1 l~tI}'lo,..., I'IJ I1UJ\'ltt'_:Il! IJIU Io't l'coIJ l'tmJ!nt~ lit 
Froml to Weightages 

11 99,999,999,999,999 0.0028 
IUlllUJI ItmmliJ 

Froml to Weightages I 
11 99,999,999,999,999 0.0028 I 

I ~,.,.....uu1l] illilfjI: I".. '-- ;;' ~',,' 

From to Weightages I 
1 99,999,999,999,999 0.0028 I 

,~D:.I]{f'I."IDltO' ljIPoomwm 
From tol Weightages I 

1 99,999,999,999,9991 0.0028 I 
'Til 111 """;;:" ;,',,;. ,", ," 

Froml tol Weightages I 
11 99,999,999,999,9991 0.0028 I 

'Til ~l I CIl£llgp " ,,'>Z',.,,' '" 

Froml to] Weighta(les I 
LJ 11 99,999,999,999,9991 0.0028 I 

Q 
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~",.~.-, '. PROFIT SHARING RATIO 

50% 
50% 
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